
 Timetable confirmed as at 1 June 2021 and subject to change without notice.

CENTRAL WEST 
NSW TOUR  
3-14 JUNE 2021

TOUR DETAILS

PROUDLY 
SUPPORTED BY:

DATES TRIP DETAILS

Thursday 
3 June

Blue Mountains 
Flyer 

Special one-way journey from South West Sydney to Lithgow, via the Blue Mountains. 
INDICATIVE TIMETABLE:
• Picton 9.35am
• Campbelltown 10.05am
• Westmead 10.59am
• Penrith 11.33am

• Katoomba 1.46pm
• Mount Victoria 2.08pm

• Lithgow 2.46pm

Friday 
4 June

Schools Special Special one-way journey from Lithgow to Blayney and return to Bathurst for pre-booked local 
school groups only.
INDICATIVE TIMETABLE:
• Lithgow 9.56am
• Tarana 10.45am – 11.00am
• Bathurst 11.56am – 12.30pm

• Blayney 1.41pm – 2.30pm
• Bathurst 3.50pm

Saturday 
5 & Sunday 
6 June

Bathurst Steam 
Train Rides

1.5-hour steam train rides from Bathurst to Wimbledon and return.
DEPARTS BATHURST STATION:
• 8.05am
• 10.00am

• 12.20pm
• 2.10pm

Monday 
7 June

Orange Steam 
Train Rides

35-minute steam train rides from Orange to Spring Hill and return.
DEPARTS ORANGE STATION:
• 10.40am • 11.45am

Tuesday 
8 June

Central West 
Explorer 

Special one-way journey from Orange to Dubbo via Parkes.
INDICATIVE TIMETABLE:
• Orange 7.15am • Dubbo 1.00pm
The train will make a 30 minute stop at Parkes along the way.

Saturday 
12 & Sunday 
13 June

Dubbo Steam 
Train Rides

1 hour steam train rides from Dubbo to Minore and return.
DEPARTS DUBBO STATION:
• 9.10am
• 11.00am
• 12.00pm

• 1.30pm
• 3.30pm (SAT ONLY)

Monday 
14 June 
(Public 
Holiday)

Orange Steam 
Train Rides

1 hour and 15 minute steam train rides from Orange to Polona and return.
DEPARTS ORANGE STATION:
• 8.30am
• 10.15am

• 12.00pm
• 1.40pm

Book now at: www.thnsw.com.au/3801 or by calling 1300 11 55 99.

http://www.thnsw.com.au/3801

