

TOUR DETAILS

DATES	TRIP	DETAILS	
Thursday 3 June	Blue Mountains Flyer	Special one-way journey from South West S INDICATIVE TIMETABLE: • Picton 9.35am	Sydney to Lithgow, via the Blue Mountains. • Katoomba 1.46pm
		Campbelltown 10.05am	Mount Victoria 2.08pm
		Westmead 10.59am	• Lithgow 2.46pm
		• Penrith 11.33am	
Friday 4 June	Schools Special	Special one-way journey from Lithgow to Blayney and return to Bathurst for pre-booked local school groups only.	
		INDICATIVE TIMETABLE: Lithgow 9.56am	• Blayney 1.41pm - 2.30pm
		• Tarana 10.45am - 11.00am	Bathurst 3.50pm
		• Bathurst 11.56am - 12.30pm	
Saturday 5 & Sunday 6 June	Bathurst Steam Train Rides	1.5-hour steam train rides from Bathurst to Wimbledon and return. DEPARTS BATHURST STATION:	
		• 8.05am	• 12.20pm
		• 10.00am	• 2.10pm
Monday 7 June	Orange Steam Train Rides	35-minute steam train rides from Orange to Spring Hill and return. DEPARTS ORANGE STATION:	
		• 10.40am	• 11.45am
Tuesday 8 June	Central West Explorer	Special one-way journey from Orange to Di INDICATIVE TIMETABLE:	
		Orange 7.15am	• Dubbo 1.00pm
		The train will make a 30 minute stop at Parkes along the way.	
Saturday 12 & Sunday 13 June	Dubbo Steam Train Rides	1 hour steam train rides from Dubbo to Minore and return.	
		DEPARTS DUBBO STATION: • 9.10am	• 1.30pm
		• 11.00am	• 3.30pm (SAT ONLY)
		• 12.00pm	
Monday 14 June (Public Holiday)	Orange Steam Train Rides	1 hour and 15 minute steam train rides from Orange to Polona and return. DEPARTS ORANGE STATION:	
		• 8.30am	• 12.00pm
		• 10.15am	• 1.40pm

Timetable confirmed as at 1 June 2021 and subject to change without notice.

Book now at: www.thnsw.com.au/3801 or by calling 1300 11 55 99.





